	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER OMBUDS

	ORGANIZATION
	CONTACT
	TELEPHONE/
EMAIL ADDRESS

	Ames Laboratory 
	Todd Zdorkowski
	(515) 294-5640
zdorkowski@ameslab.gov

	
Argonne National Laboratory (ANL)
	ANL Ombudsman Office or
Dick Cirillo
	(630) 252-8000
ombudsman@anl.gov
(630) 252-5629
cirillor@anl.gov

	
Brookhaven National Laboratory (BNL)
	
Peter Bond
	
(631) 344-4063
bond@bnl.gov

	
Fermi National Accelerator Laboratory 
	
David Christian 
	
(630)  840-4001
dcc@fnal.gov

	
Idaho National Laboratory (INL)
	
Michael H. Derbidge

	
(208) 526-7711
Michael.derbidge@inl.gov

	
Kansas City Plant
	Tanya Snyder 
	(816) 997-5937
tsnyder@kcp.com

	
Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory (LBNL)
	
Karena McKinley
	
(510) 583-0138
karenamckinley@comcast.net

	
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory (LLNL)
	
Steve Zevanove
	
 (925) 423-2872
zevanove1@llnl.gov 

	
Los Alamos National Laboratory (LANL)
	
Mary Beth Stevens 

	
(505)  665-2837
marybeth@lanl.gov

	
National Energy Technology Laboratory (NETL)	
	
Ralph P. (Paul) Detwiler 
	(412) 386-4839
paul.detwiler@netl.doe.gov

	
National Renewable Energy Laboratory (NREL)
	
Donna Louden
	
(303) 275-3221
Donna.louden@nrel.gov

	
Nevada National Security Site

	
Robert J. Koss
	(702) 295-1213
kossrj@nv.doe.gov

	
New Brunswick Laboratory (NBL)
	
Dr. Steven Goldberg
	
(630) 252-2464
goldberg@ch.doe.gov

	
Oak Ridge National Laboratory (ORNL)
	
Michael Frietze
	
(865) 576-3650
frietzemj@ornl.gov

	
Pacific Northwest National Laboratory (PNNL)
	
Carolynn M. Novich 
Viviana Burgueno (Assistant to Carolynn)
	
(509) 375-6682
Carolynn.novich@pnnl.gov
(509) 375-4456
Viviana.Burgueno@pnnl.gov

	
Pantex Plant 
	Steve Hallett
	
(806) 477-5226
shallett@pantex.com
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Princeton Plasma Physics Laboratory (PPPL)
	
John Lacenere
	
(609) 243-3308
jlacenere@pppl.gov

	
Sandia National Laboratories (SNL)

	
Jennifer Stinebaugh
(located in New Mexico)

Mauricio A. (Reese) Ramos (located in California)
	
(505) 844-7638
jstineb@sandia.gov

(925) 294-2065
maramos@sandia.gov

	Savannah River National Laboratory (SRNL)
	Rick Sprague
	(803) 725-7269
Richard.sprague@srnl.doe.gov

	
Stanford Linear Accelerator Center (SLAC)
	
	

 

	
Thomas Jefferson National Accelerator Facility (TJ)
	Chip Watson
	(757) 269-7101
watson@jlab.org

	
Y-12 National Security Complex
	
Willie Wilson
	
(865) 576-3456
wilsonwj@y12.doe.gov




File Name: TTO Phone List 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Last Updated:  04/02/14
